
6/30/2017 Electronic Tendering - Opened Tender Details

https://www.etenders.gov.mt/epps/eawarding/showDetailsOpenedTender.do?resourceId=3679840 1/1

Electronic Tendering

Efficient procurement through eCommerce

10:48:37 CEST / 10:48:41 CEST

Opened Tender Details

CfT CA Unique ID:

TM_Quot 024 /2017

CfT Title:

CALL FOR QUOTATION FOR FERRY LANDING PLACES ENGINEERING CONCEPT DESIGN DEVELOPMENT

Number of Envelopes:

1

Date of Publication/Invitation:

15/06/2017 10:33

Closing Date:

30/06/2017 09:30

Opening Date:

30/06/2017 10:00

Envelope EO name Tender Id Financial Value (EUR)

Single QPM Limited 77049 118190.00

Single Coleiro General Supplies Ltd. 77016 305000.00

Single Studio FRA Architettura ed Ecoinnovazione srl un. 77002 33870.00


